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Fliesen

A: 4,33 m2
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A: 3,09 m2

HWR

Fliesen

A: 6,58 m2

Eingang

Parkett

A: 7,5 m2

Wohnen

Parkett

A: 45,21 m2

Terrasse

Steinplatten

A: 21,6 m2

Zugang

Steinplatten

A: 2,88 m2

2
5
1

4
8
0

Raum Fläche

Eingang

Gäste WC
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OG

6,13 m²
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61,67 m²

EG

OG

TWH 110 C 128,38 m²
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10,50 m²

TWH

EG + OG
Grundrisse
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Schrankraum

7,87 m²

4,42 m²
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Wohnen 45,21 m²

110 C
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